TCDT1120/ TCDT1120G
Document Number 83532
Rev. 1.6, 26-Oct-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
17201_1
6 5 4

Safety for mains-operated electronic and related household appa-
ratus
Order Information
G = Leadform 10.16 mm; G is not marked on the body
Part Remarks
TCDT1120 CTR > 40 %, DIP-6
TCDT1122 CTR 63 - 125 %, DIP-6
TCDT1123 CTR 100 - 200 %, DIP-6
TCDT1124 CTR 160 - 320 %, DIP-6
TCDT1120G CTR > 40 %, DIP-6
TCDT1122G CTR 63 - 125 %, DIP-6
TCDT1123G CTR 100 - 200 %, DIP-6
TCDT1124G CTR 160 - 320 %, DIP-6
2
Document Number 83532
Rev. 1.6, 26-Oct-04